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AD831AP-REEL
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

AD831AP-REEL Price

Technical Information of AD831AP-REEL
Manufacturer Part Number AD831AP-REEL
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Tape & Reel (TR)

Voltage - Supply 45V ~55V
Series AD831
RF Type HF, VHF

Package / Case

20-LCC (J-Lead)
Noise Figure 14dB
Gain 0dB

Detailed Description

AD831

Base Part Number

AD831AP-REEL

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
500 pcs in stock

AD831AP-REEL.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

RF Mixer IC HF, VHF Down Converter 500MHz 20-PLCC (9x9)

AD831AP-REEL Details PDF

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Secondary Attributes

Packaging

Number of Mixers

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Frequency

Current - Supply

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID
INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
500

20-PLCC (9x9)

Down Converter

Tape & Reel (TR)

1

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
500MHz

125mA

AD831AP-REEL 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AD831AP-REEL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AD831AP-REEL with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ AD831AP-REEL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AD831AP-REEL

Image Part Number

AD831APZ-REEL7

AD831AP-REEL7

AD831APZ

AD831AP

AD8319ACPZ-R7

AD8318-EVALZ

AD8320ARP

AD8318SCPZ-EP

AD8320ARPZ-REEL

AD8321ARZ

AD8319-EVALZ

AD8321-EVAL

AD8318ACPZ-R2

AD8318ACPZ-REEL7

AD831APZ-REEL

AD8318SCPZ-EP-RL7

AD8321AR-REEL

AD8319ACPZ-R2

AD8321AR

AD8318ACPZ

AD831AP-REEL Stock
AD831AP-REEL Inventory
Inquiry AD831AP-REEL

AD831AP-REEL Datasheet

AD831AP-REEL Price
AD831AP-REEL Digikey
AD831AP-REEL Image

Download AD831AP-REEL Datasheet

Description

IC MIXER 500MHZ DWN CONV 20PLCC

IC MIXER 500MHZ DWN CONV 20PLCC

IC MIXER 500MHZ DWN CONV 20PLCC

IC MIXER 500MHZ DWN CONV 20PLCC

IC RF DETECT 1MHZ-10GHZ 8LFCSP

BOARD EVAL FOR AD8318

AD8320ARP AD

AD8318SCPZ-EP ADI

AD8320ARPZ-REEL AD

IC LINE DRIVER CATV 3.3V 20S0OIC

BOARD EVAL FOR AD8319

BOARD EVAL FOR AD8321

IC RF DETECT 1MHZ-8GHZ 16LFCSP

IC RF DETECT 1MHZ-8GHZ 16LFCSP

IC MIXER 500MHZ DWN CONV 20PLCC

IC RF DETECT 1MHZ-8GHZ 16LFCSP

AD8321AR-REEL AD

IC RF DETECT 1MHZ-8GHZ 8LFCSP

AD8321AR AD

AD8318ACPZ ADI

Manufacturer

AD831AP-REEL Electronics
Supplier AD831AP-REEL

AD831AP-REEL Picture

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

250 pcs

470 pcs

98 pcs

790 pcs

500 pcs

5 pcs

4000 pcs

74 pcs

70 pcs

9120 pcs

7 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

711 pcs

745 pcs

500 pcs

7000 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

1 pcs

AD831AP-REEL Components
Order AD831AP-REEL Online

AD831AP-REEL PDF
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